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High Intensity Discharge Lamps
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Protected Metal Halide Lamps - Medium Screw Base

Protected Metal Halide Lamps - Mogul Screw Base
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ED28 EX39

ED17 E26

ED28 EX39

ED37 EX39

BT37 EX39

BT56 EX39

MP50/ED17/U/4K

MP50/ED17/C/U/4K

MP70/ED17/U/4K

MP70/ED17/C/U/4K

MP100/ED17/U/4K
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MP1000/BT37/BU/4K

MP1000/BT56/BU/4K

PROTECTED METAL HALIDE LAMPS
Protected arc tube UV-block
High efficacy Long life
Suitable for open fixture 
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All measurements are shown in inches unless noted

See:  or 1-866-666-6850

See page 22/23/24 for safety handling and warning purposes

www.lamprecycle.org

Manage in Accordance with Disposal Laws
* Items only available for special orders
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Watts Bulb Base Description ANSI

(Hours) (K)

CRIFinish OperatingQty.

Position

Avg.Life

Color
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Dimensions

Item#
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107000
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Lumens

(lm) (lm)

3200V/2900H

5300V/4800H

8500V/7700H

13300V/12000H

3000V/2700H

5000V/4500H

8100V/7300H

12600V/11300H

14400V/10200H

12800V/7800H

2100V/1900H

3400V/3100H

5500V/5000H

10000V/9000H

2000V/1800H

3300V/3000H

5300V/4800H

9500V/8500H
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Manufacture

Production Code

M00506471402

M00506472402

M00706471402

M00706472402

M01006471402

M01006472402

M01506471402

M01506472402

M01759481402

M01756471402

M01759482402

M01756472402

M02509481402

M02509482402

M04009471402

M04009472402

M10009471402

M10009461402


